
1

2

4

3 5 6

7

8

9

10

FRPC001
WINCH PLATE

FORD RANGER UP 2015

ITEM PART QTY
1 SKID PLATE 1

2 FRONT 1

3 SPACER 4
4 BRACKET 1 1

5 BRACKET 2 1

6 BACK 1

7 M10x100 BOLT ISO4017 2

8 M10x30 BOLT ISO4017 14

9 M10 WASHER ISO7093 28

10 M10 NUT ISO 7040 12

MADE IN EUROPE


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


